
Eastern Trail Management District

Board of Directors Fiscal Year 2013

Last Name First Name Title Member Address City/Town Zip Office Fax Home/Cell Email Alt Contact

Director Hm or Cell

Pres Redway Tad Trustee Arundel 468 Limerick Rd Arundel, ME 04046 985-4201 985-7589 749-8486 townplanner@roadrunner.com

Tansley Greg City Planner Biddeford 205 Maine St. Biddeford, ME 04005 284-9115 gtansley@biddefordmaine.org

 Andrews John  President Emeritus ETA 472 Sophia Ave Scarborough, ME 04074 282-1979 282-1979, 283-1310Jandrews@gwi.net

Yuhas Joe Trustee ETA 18 Forest St. Biddeford, ME 04005 283-4487 283-4487, 408-6093folk44@aol.com

Bucar Jim Trustee ETA 11 Homewood Blvd OOB, ME 04064 934-4823 934-4823, 423-7164jbucar@maine.rr.com

Open Unassigned Trustee Kennebunk 1 Summer Street Kennebunk, ME 04043 985-2102  

Patrakis Suzanne Resident Kittery 19 Woodlawn Ave Kittery, ME 03904 smpatrakis@yahoo.com C 603-380-4157

Hinderliter Jeffrey Planner OOB 1 Portland Ave. 00B, ME 04064 934-5714 (217) 934-5911 jhinderliter@oobmaine.com 
Rosencrantz Anita Resident S. Berwick PO Box 511 South Berwick, ME 03908 384-4791 chickens@gwi.net C 207-475-4511

Secy Hamblen Bob City Planner Saco 300 Main Street Saco, ME 04072 282-3487 282-8202 286-3431 bhamblen@sacomaine.org

Cote Eric Attorney, pro bono Saco 241 Main St. Saco, ME 04072 282-9012 eric.b.cote@gmail.com

Exec Dir Brush Carole Executive Director Saco PO Box 250 Saco, ME 04072 284-9260 ETA@easterntrail.org C 303-877-8337

VP Reichl Bill Comm Services Scarborough PO Box 370 Scarborough, ME 04070 730-4150 730-4165 BReichl@ci.Scarborough.ME.US

Treas Goodine Marianne Assistant Town Mgr Wells P O Box 398 Wells, ME 04090-0398 646-5113   mgoodine@wellstown.org 646-2935

Alternate

Open Unassigned Arundel Arundel, ME

Letellier Dan Parks & Rec Biddeford 189 Alfred Street Biddeford, ME 04005 283-0841 286-0575 590-5996 dletellier@biddefordmaine.org

Bowker Bob Trustee ETA 21 Summerfield Ln Scarborough, ME 04074 883-3271 rbowker@bowkerandassoc.com

Open Unassigned ETA

Daley Tom Trustee ETA 33 Old Country Rd Scarborough, ME 04074 883-6183 883-6183 ted434@gwi.net

Segalla Caroline Asst Planner Kennebunk 1 Summer Street Kennebunk, ME 04043 985-2102 x1341 985-4609 csegalla@kennebunkmaine.us

Grinnell Ann Councilor Kittery 17 Hartley Farm Ln. Kittery, ME 03904 439-4149 439-6806

Camire Val Planning Dept OOB 1 Portland Rd Old Orchard Beach 04064 934-5714 934-5911 jwebber@oobmaine.com

Sherman John Dir. Parks & Rec Saco 300 Main Street Saco, ME 04072 283-3139 X 102 282-8210  jsherman@sacomaine.org  

Open Unassigned Scarborough Scarborough, ME

 Parker Terrence Planning Board South Berwick 44 Brattle Street South Berwick, ME 03908 603-430-8388 430-0247 384-5330 terrence@terrafirmalandarch.com 

Carter Jonathan Town Manager Wells PO Box 398 Wells, ME 04090-0398 646-5113   jcarter@wellstown.org 646-2935

J. Andrews, 15 Jun 2011
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